DPV1N
©2012 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F:  414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com  | sales@deltrol.com
 1 of 4 Rev 09/04/12Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
PROPORTIONAL

M
O
PD
(p
si
)
DPV1N
©2012 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F:  414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com  | sales@deltrol.com
 3 of 4 Rev 09/04/12Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
Ordering Information
Part No. Orifice Size Tube Size Coil Voltage MOPD Max Water Flow
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C1-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 12 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C1-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 24 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C1-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 36 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C2-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø1/4 12 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C2-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø1/4 24 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C2-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø1/4 36 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C3-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø6mm 12 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C3-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø6mm 24 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C3-060 Ø0.060 [1.5mm] Ø6mm 36 VDC 90 psi [6.2 bar] 1.1 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C1-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 12 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C1-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 24 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C1-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 36 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C2-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø1/4 12 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C2-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø1/4 24 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C2-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø1/4 36 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C3-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø6mm 12 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C3-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø6mm 24 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C3-075 Ø0.075 [1.9mm] Ø6mm 36 VDC 65 psi [4.5 bar] 1.6 fl oz/sec
DPV1N - NC - W- XXX - XX - XXX
COIL VOLTAGE
12 VDC = 012D
24 VDC = 024D

Compression Fittings (Jaco) - Information taken from Jaco Mfg.’s website www.jacomfg.com.
Installation instructions for Jaco tube fittings:
1. Cut the tubing end squarely and remove the internal
     and external burrs.
2. Insert the tubing through the back of the nut all the
     way through the nut assembly to the tube stop in the
     valve body.  If the tubing does not enter the nut easily,
     loosen the nut one turn and then insert the tubing all
     the way to the tube stop in the valve body.
3. Turn the nut hand tight.
4. Wrench tighten the nut 1-1/2 - 2 turns.
5. All nuts must be retightened when the system reaches
     projected operating temperature.
Note: Squeaking sound when tightening nut is normal.
Part No. Orifice Size Tube Size Coil Voltage MOPD Max Water Flow
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C1-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 12 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C1-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 24 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C1-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø5/16 [8mm] 36 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C2-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø1/4 12 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C2-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø1/4 24 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C2-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø1/4 36 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-012D-C3-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø6mm 12 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-024D-C3-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø6mm 24 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec
DPV1N-NC-W-036D-C3-090 Ø0.090 [2.3mm] Ø6mm 36 VDC 40 psi [2.75 bar] 1.7 fl oz/sec